41st ACLI Capital Challenge

Time

Race Date
May 17, 2023 Final Team Results
House
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Livin', Laughin’, Levin Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 42
1 108  Oliver Edelson M 4 4
2 107  Alison Feinswog F 6 10
3 106  Eileen Lee F 9 19
4 105 Rep Mike Levin * M 10 29
5 109  Alex Parham M 13 42
Team - Run Free or Die Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 69
1 130 Rep Chris Pappas * M 2 2
2 131  Vann Bentley M 11 13
3 132  Alex Siegal M 12 25
4 134  Maeve Dolan F 21 46
5 133  Steven Carlson M 23 69
Team - JCubs Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 77
1 117  William Call M 3 3
2 119  Vittoria Casey F 5 8
3 118  Zachary Ibarra M 20 28
4 116  Amy Kuhn F 24 52
5 115 Rep Sara Jacobs * F 25 77
Team - Houla Team Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 85
1 102  Jack Leighninger M 15 15
2 101  Kat Cosgrove F 16 31
3 104  Harrison Jumper M 17 48
4 100  Rep Chrissy Houlahan * F 18 66
5 103  Jess Roper F 19 85
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